Rank

PAC Table 5c

Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Contributions to Candidates and Other Committees

ID#
C00280222
C00292946
C00344234
C00363994
C00250399
C00003558
C00307405
C00296640
C00349233
C00305805
C00271338
C00342980
C00344648
C00314641
C00302588
C00328468
C00365262
C00364174
C00269779
C00341743
C00300707
C00330464
C00147975
C00305318
C00300483
C00370668
C00269407
C00301366
C00117721
C00244426
C00325993
C00095059
C00336644
C00305797
C00319772
C00346536
C00029165
C00327395
C00376038
C00342048
C00355271
C00365197
C00345629
C00330068
C00235655
C00302067
C00317479
C00315275
C00369090
C00327171

January 1, 2001 - December 31, 2002

Committee
KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)

PAC TO THE FUTURE

HILLPAC

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)
RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

LEADERSHIP PAC 2002

NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM
RESPONSIBILITY OPPORTUNITY COMMUNITY PAC

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
LONE STAR FUND

VOLUNTEER PAC

ACCENTURE PAC

BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KIDSPAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

AMERICA'S MAJORITY TRUST

FUTURE LEADERS PAC

FREEDOM WORKS PAC

CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE

SHAW PITTMAN

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

L APAC

AMERICAN SUCCESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC

NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK

CLUB FOR GROWTH INC PAC

COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD

SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

HELP AMERICA'S LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (HALPAC)
PAC FOR A CHANGE

FEDERAL VICTORY FUND

NEW JERSEY UNITED FEDERAL PAC INC.

SANDHILLS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PROMOTING REPUBLICANS YOU CAN ELECT PROJECT (PRYCE PROJECT)
BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

GOOD GOVERNMENT FOR AMERICA PAC

REFORM PAC

WENDY'S INTERNATIONAL INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICAN NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Amount
$1,434,254
$1,263,019
$1,187,000
$1,039,000
$1,010,500

$953,000
$818,500
$739,671
$706,500
$682,792
$662,500
$652,807
$636,340
$594,232
$561,000
$557,000
$553,577
$540,989
$520,408
$497,065
$466,529
$462,907
$458,500
$427,500
$424,000
$409,500
$398,000
$392,148
$386,000
$367,700
$346,000
$337,000
$337,000
$330,500
$318,534
$305,450
$298,043
$297,962
$296,835
$279,000
$273,000
$272,000
$269,000
$263,391
$261,000
$258,487
$252,500
$246,687
$235,500
$235,218



