PAC Table 5c Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Contributions to Candidates and Other Committees January 1, 2001 - December 31, 2002

Rank	ID #	Committee	Amount
1	C00280222	KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,434,254
2	C00200222 C00292946	AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)	\$1,263,019
3	C00232340	PAC TO THE FUTURE	\$1,187,000
4	C00363994	HILLPAC	\$1,039,000
4 5	C00303994 C00250399	AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC	\$1,010,500
6	C00230333	NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS	\$953,000
7	C0000000000000000000000000000000000000	KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC	\$818,500
8	C00296640	REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND	\$739,671
9	C00290040 C00349233	NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$706,500
9 10	C00349233	FREEDOM PROJECT; THE	\$682,792
10	C00303803	AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA	\$662,500
12	C00271338	DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)	\$652,807
13	C00342988	RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND	\$636,340
14	C00344048	LEADERSHIP PAC 2002	\$594,232
14	C00314041 C00302588	NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC	\$561,000
16	C00302588 C00328468	COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM	\$557,000
17	C00326408	RESPONSIBILITY OPPORTUNITY COMMUNITY PAC	\$553,577
18	C00365262 C00364174	TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$540,989
19	C00364174 C00269779	LONE STAR FUND	\$520,408
20	C00209779 C00341743	VOLUNTEER PAC	\$520,408
20	C00341743 C00300707	ACCENTURE PAC	\$466,529
21	C00300707 C00330464	BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$460,529 \$462,907
22	C00330404 C00147975	KIDSPAC	\$458,500
23 24	C00305318	BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$458,500
24	C00300483	NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND	\$424,000
26	C00370668	AMERICA'S MAJORITY TRUST	\$409,500
20	C00269407	FUTURE LEADERS PAC	\$398,000
28	C00203407	FREEDOM WORKS PAC	\$392,148
29	C00117721	CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE	\$386,000
30	C00244426	SHAW PITTMAN	\$367,700
31	C00325993	DEFEND AMERICA PAC	\$346,000
32	C00095059	L A PAC	\$337,000
33	C00336644	AMERICAN SUCCESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$337,000
34		AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC	\$330,500
35		NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK	\$318,534
		CLUB FOR GROWTH INC PAC	\$305,450
37	C00029165	COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD	\$298,043
38	C00327395	SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND	\$297,962
39	C00376038	HELP AMERICA'S LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (HALPAC)	\$296,835
40	C00342048	PAC FOR A CHANGE	\$279,000
41	C00355271	FEDERAL VICTORY FUND	\$273,000
42	C00365197	NEW JERSEY UNITED FEDERAL PAC INC.	\$272,000
43	C00345629	SANDHILLS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$269,000
44	C00330068	PROMOTING REPUBLICANS YOU CAN ELECT PROJECT (PRYCE PROJECT)	\$263,391
45	C00235655	BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE	\$261,000
46	C00302067	COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY	\$258,487
47	C00317479	GOOD GOVERNMENT FOR AMERICA PAC	\$252,500
48	C00315275	REFORM PAC	\$246,687
49	C00369090	WENDY'S INTERNATIONAL INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$235,500
50	C00327171	AMERICAN NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$235,218
			<i>+_00,210</i>